Devon Open - Exeter - 6th August 2023

300m Hurdles U17W M60 W60

1
2
3

75m Race 1

u b WN

75m Race 2

A W N -

75m Race 3

A W N -

75m Race 4

a b WN

100m Race 1
1

u b WN

100m Race 2
1

2

3

4
100m Race 3

1
2

347 Evie
378 Stephen
372 Helen

320 Leonora
311 Isabella
231 Tilly
287 Shara
209 Millie

207 Molly

284 Iris

267 Laila-Sahara
351 Rubi

278 lvy

238 Ellie
379 Ruby
385 Alice

234 Freddy-George
217 Hero

386 Joshua

236 Isaac

333 Stanley

326 Xander

354 Aspen
257 May
339 Paige
297 Annalise
289 Victoria

330 Isla

312 Matilda

268 Lamara-Maria
240 Lucy

244 Billy
243 Finley

Track Results

Rowe
Blackford
Weir

-1.5 (Manual)
Noonan
Mulready
Day

Ingleby
Barrett

+0.0 (Manual)
Barnes
Hotchin
Hammoudeh
Shillabeer

-1.2 (Manual)
Hleza

Duncan
Shattock
Rinagl

-1.4 (Manual)
Down

Bury

Kimble

Drew

Powell
Palmer

-0.8 (Manual)
Stobart
Francis
Ratclife

Little
Kerswell

-0.7 (Manual)
Perry
Mulready
Hammoudeh
Duncan

-1.5 (Manual)
Eaton
Eales

Exeter Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

South Devon AC
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Cornwall Academy
Exeter Harriers

M/S

Wimborne AC
North Devon AC
Newquay & Par AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

South Devon AC
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

M/S
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC

ui7w
M60
W60

Ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

UllG
Ul1G
UllG
Ul1G

Ul1lB
uliB
Ul1lB
ul1iB
U11B
ul1iB

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

u13G
Ul13G
u13G
Ul13G

U13B
U13B

52.14
59.04
1:01.15

11.84
12.53
12.63
14.46
16.33

12.83
13.27
13.42
14.90

12.00
12.48
12.59
12.93

11.83
12.10
12.19
13.06
13.08
13.57

14.69
15.29
15.60
15.83
16.41

13.73
13.81
15.18
15.40

13.42
14.40



a b W

100m Race 4
1
2
3

100m Race 5
1

u b WN

100m Race 6
1

u b WN

100m Race 7
1

2
3
4

100m Race 8
1

u b WN

100m Race 9
1

u b WN

100m Race 10
1

o b~ W N

248 George
303 Harrison
226 Harrison
348 Brendan

394 Akein
388 Archie
383 Max

363 Hollie
356 Libby
218 Layla
281 Ella
283 Ava

298 Keeley
285 Sophia
340 Amy

373 Millie
313 Poppy

222 Wez
259 Charlie
242 Seth
360 Liam

369 Joe
323 Bryan
239 Josh
269 Omar
290 Stanley

264 Tara
271 Nia
293 Evie
308 Katelyn
332 Grace

221 Alexander
282 Zack

301 Ethan
275 Oscar
288 Samuel
201 Raph

England
Mcconnell
Crawford
Schmidt

-1.6 (Manual)
Nanayakkara
Neale
Yelland

-1.7 (Manual)
Taylor
Straight
Byrne
Holmes
Hotchin

-1.9 (Manual)
Little

Ingham
Ratcliffe
Westwood
Mulready

-1.5 (Manual)
Chamberlain
Frost

Dyson
Tamblin

-1.1 (Manual)
Wake
Oldfield
Duncan
Hammoudeh
Kingdom

-1.5 (Manual)
Green
Harradine-Cole
Lacey

Milburn

Povey

-1.3 (Manual)
Chamberlain
Hopkins
Mason
Hayman

Kelly
Agtonong

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers

M/S

Cardiff Archers
Cornwall AC

Bude Rats
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newquay & Par AC

M/S

Cornwall AC

Bude Rats
Newquay & Par AC
Cornwall AC

M/S

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

M/S

Newquay & Par AC
Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South West AC

U13B
ui3B
U13B
ui3B

U13B
ui3B
U13B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U158
U158
U158
U158

U158
U15B
U158
U15B
U158

ui7w
Ul7w
ui7w
Ul7w
ui7w

ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m

14.40
14.61
15.18
15.27

14.44
14.74
14.88

14.32
14.50
14.83
14.99
15.38

12.94
13.64
13.88
14.26
14.32

14.03
14.12
14.46
14.93

12.12
12.29
13.03
13.75
14.10

13.75
13.84
14.05
14.34
14.34

11.84
12.79
13.02
13.18
13.76
14.10



100m Race 11
1

u b WN

100m Race 12
1

2
3
4
100m Race 13
1
2
3
4

100m Race 14
1

u b WN

800m Race 1

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

800m Race 2

O 00N O UL B WN -

[
o

324 David
344 Alexander
345 Oliver
317 Michael
258 Finlay

390 Fred
362 Seth
381 Solomon
392 Mussab

358 Rory
263 Matt
292 Kinga
321 Charlie

230 Henry
302 Connell
265 Zachary
336 Christian
322 Afam

212 Tristan
359 Lucas
328 Jack
231 Tilly
398 Harriet
238 Ellie
333 Stanley
249 Theo
379 Ruby
287 Shara

243 Finley
213 Zoe

389 Elsie

297 Annalise
210 Genevieve
219 Obie

396 Molly

375 Suzie

228 Mirianthi
280 Eryn

-1.7 (Manual)
Oldfield
Robshaw
Rooke
Nhlane
Fraser

-1.4 (Manual)
Thorne
Taopo
Richards
Khalifa

-1.5 (Manual)
Summers
Gilbert
Kudzia
Nyeko-Lacek

-1.6 (Manual)
Curtis

Mccarthy
Griffiths-Moreton
Pugsley
Obi-Adewole

Bigham
Sweeney
Penney
Day
Rogers
Duncan
Powell
England
Shattock
Ingleby

Eales
Bigham
Goodspeed
Little

Beer
Byrne
Searle
Woodrow
Crossey
Hoey

M/S

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
South West AC

City Of Plymouth AC
South West AC

M/S

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC
City of Plymouth

M/S

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

M/S

City of Sheffield AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Croydon Harriers

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Cornwall Academy
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth
City Of Plymouth AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Bude Rats

City of Plymouth
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers

U15B

Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m

uili7m
ui7Mm
ui58

ui7m

ui7m
ui7m
U20W
u20M

u20M
u20M
u20M
SM
SM

ul1iB
uliB
Ul1lB
Ul11G
Ul11G
Ul1G
U11B
ul1iB
Ul11G
Ul11G

U13B
U13G
Ul13G
u13G
Ul13G
U13B
Ul13G
u13G
Ul13G
u13G

12.03
12.16
12.85
12.89
13.66

12.80
12.86
13.19
13.73

Manual
12.1
12.9
13.1
13.6

11.62
11.70
12.06
12.17
13.11

2:35.88
2:40.24
2:52.82
2:55.29
2:56.28
3:04.89
3:10.82
3:14.70
3:16.20
3:23.24

2:29.62
2:31.89
2:32.87
2:45.47
2:52.17
2:59.19
3:00.85
3:04.22
3:12.88
3:18.47



800m Race 3
1

o Uk WN

800m Race 4

00N O U b WN B

800m Race 5

N o ok, WN e

3000m

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
= O

70m Hurdles
1

u b WN

75m Hurdles
1
2
3

361 Verity
334 lzzie
300 Nell
310 Rebecca
397 Phoebe
304 Grace

374 Blake
206 Sam
327 William
341 Noah
376 Sophie
272 David
377 lan
346 Chris

319 William
329 Ross
305 James
331 John
395 Douglas
286 Jaime
227 Michael

305 James
368 Benjamin
338 Paige
331 John
242 Seth
255 Adam
342 Ella
314 Jeremy
227 Michael
272 David
376 Sophie

330 Isla
257 May

210 Genevieve

343 Olivia
289 Victoria

215 Lauren
303 Harrison
226 Harrison

Tank

Price
Maguire
Milliner
Timson
Mcgeechan

Williams
Barnaby
Pearce
Reid
Wren
Harris
Wright
Roots

Nicolle
Penney
Mckibbin
Porter
Richardson
Ingleby
Crawford

Mckibbin
Wagstaff
Quinn
Porter
Dyson
Foster
Richards
Musselwhite
Crawford
Harris
Wren

-2.1 (Manual)
Perry

Francis

Beer
Robilliard
Kerswell

-2.2 (Manual)
Booker
Mcconnell
Crawford

City Of Plymouth AC
Cornwall AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth
South Devon AC

Newquay & Par AC
Torbay AAC
Newquay & Par AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC
Torbay AAC

Taunton AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Plymouth Harriers
City of Plymouth
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
Team Bath AC
Torbay AAC
Plymouth Harriers
Newquay & Par AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Yate & District AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

M/S

South Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Cornwall AC

Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC

ul7w
ui7w
U15G
ui7w
ul7w
U15G

u20M
U20M
ui58
Ul7m
U20W
M60
M65
M55

SM
M35
SM
M50
uli7m
M40
M45

SM
u20M
U15G
M50
Ui15B
U158
U15G
M65
M45
M60
U20W

U13G
Ul13G
u13G
Ul13G
u13G

U15G
Ui3B
Ui3B

2:27.84
2:29.55
2:30.74
2:35.94
2:54.29
2:59.15

2:04.05
2:05.28
2:16.87
2:31.09
2:41.13
2:42.80
2:55.84
2:58.15

2:03.25
2:06.81
2:09.80
2:22.18
2:22.19
2:22.86
2:29.00

9:07.93

9:43.29

10:17.03
10:41.49
10:52.43
10:58.39
11:15.72
11:26.64
11:44.47
11:49.71
12:48.63

13.12
13.51
13.66
13.90
18.45

13.76
13.99
16.21



80m Hurdles
1
2
3

350 Luca
208 Elliott

246 Cara
247 Piran
264 Tara

100m Hurdles U17M

1

364 Joshua

(Last 2 Flights were too high)

100m Hurdles U20W

2

367 Hanna

Shillabeer
Barrett

-2.9 (Manual)
Ellis

Ellis

Green

-5.0 (Manual)

Taylor

-5.0 (Manual)
Ulvede

100m Hurdles M60 (Masters heights and spacings)

1
2
3

300m Race 1
1

2

3

4
300m Race 2

1

2

3

300m Race 3
1

2
3
4

400m Race 1
1

u b WN

400m Race 2
1

o b~ W N

366 Neil
378 Stephen
314 Jeremy

274 Mollie
233 Isabelle
365 Isabella
373 Millie

391 Khalifa
35 Caleb
269 Omar

271 Nia

232 Charlotte
340 Amy

334 lzzie

371 Liam
245 Neal
329 Ross
235 Amber
286 Jaime

295 Jacob
299 Nicolas
400 Matthew
370 Thomas
275 Oscar
392 Mussab

Tunstall
Blackford
Musselwhite

Hawken-Gray
Doney
Trowell
Westwood

Khalifa
Gifford-Groves
Hammoudeh

Harradine-Cole
Doney
Ratcliffe

Price

Watts
Edwards
Penney
Drake
Ingleby

Lamboll
Maczugowski
Sumner
Ward
Hayman
Khalifa

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Cornwall AC
Cornwall AC

City Of Plymouth AC

M/S
Exeter Harriers

M/S
Newton Abbot AC

-3.8 (Manual)
Cornwall AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Yate & District AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newquay & Par AC
Cornwall AC

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

U13B
ui3B

ui7w
ui58B
ui7w

uili7m

U20W

M/S
M60
M60
M65

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U158
U158
ui58B

ul7w
U15G
U15G
Ul7w

SM
M50
M35
Ul7w
M40

SM
Uil7m
SM
Uil7m
ui7Mm
Uil7m

16.42
16.83

12.96
13.46
14.73

14.05

16.48

16.57
23.11
23.44

45.08
45.46
47.55
49.81

41.43
41.59
46.58

Manual
44.0
45.2
45.5
47.6

56.48

56.61

56.63
1:01.43
1:04.54

50.17
50.62
53.75
53.82
57.82
59.58



150m Race 1
1

u b WN

150m Race 2

a bk WN

150m Race 3
1
2
3

200m Race 1

a b WN

200m Race 2
1

2
3
4
200m Race 3
1
2
3
4

200m Race 4
1

u b WN

200m Race 5
1
2

320 Leonora
278 lvy

231 Tilly

207 Molly

267 Laila-Sahara

234 Freddy-George
217 Hero

311 Isabella

333 Stanley

249 Theo

287 Shara

100 Ebony
379 Ruby
393 Haneen

330 Isla

312 Matilda

268 Lamara-Maria
339 Paige

240 Lucy

280 Eryn

244 Billy

394 Akein
337 Nathaniel
261 Toby

248 George
243 Finley
226 Harrison
350 Luca

325 Evie
300 Nell
363 Hollie
357 Robyn
313 Poppy

274 Mollie
215 Lauren

-1.0 (Manual)
Noonan
Hleza

Day

Barnes
Hammoudeh

-1.8 (Manual)
Down

Bury
Mulready
Powell
England
Ingleby

-3.0 (Manual)
Clapp
Shattock
Khalifa

-0.3 (Manual)
Perry
Mulready
Hammoudeh
Ratclife
Duncan

Hoey

+0.0 (Manual)
Eaton
Nanayakkara
Quinn
Gascoigne

-1.1 (Manual)
England

Eales
Crawford
Shillabeer

-1.1 (Manual)
Palmer
Maguire
Taylor
Summers
Mulready

-1.0 (Manual)
Hawken-Gray
Booker

M/S
South Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Newquay & Par AC
Cornwall Academy
Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth
City of Plymouth AC

M/S

South Devon AC
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newquay & Par AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Newquay & Par AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

M/S

Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Cardiff Archers
Tavistock AC
Newquay & Par AC

M/S
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G
ul1G
ul1G

ulis
Ul1B
Ul1G
Ul1B
ulis
Ul1G

Ul1G
Ul1G
ulis

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B

Ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G

24.23
24.76
25.65
25.72
27.61

23.59
24.27
24.99
26.22
28.65
30.71

26.26
27.53
29.12

28.85
29.78
30.53
31.65
31.94
35.48

28.35
30.90
33.60
34.17

29.55
29.95
30.58
33.24

27.87
28.77
29.23
29.90
30.02

28.75
29.59



a b W

200m Race 6
1

u b WN

200m Race 7

A bk WN

200m Race 8
1

u b WN

200m Race 9
1

2
3
4
200m Race 10
1
2
3
4

200m Race 11
1

u b WN

200m Race 12
1

2
3
4

218 Layla
365 Isabella
216 Kate
281 Ella

298 Keeley
340 Amy
285 Sophia
220 Zoe
373 Millie

369 Joe
254 Owen
247 Piran
290 Stanley
222 Wez
327 William

323 Bryan
381 Solomon
391 Khalifa
239 Josh
316 Oscar

264 Tara
293 Evie
332 Grace
291 Libby

358 Rory
324 David
263 Matt
288 Samuel

221 Alexander
362 Seth

260 Ruben
392 Mussab
282 Zack

364 Joshua
318 Joss

344 Alexander
317 Michael

Byrne

Trowell
Boulton
Holmes

-0.4 (Manual)
Little
Ratcliffe
Ingham
Capel
Westwood

-1.7 (Manual)
Wake

Firth

Ellis

Kingdom
Chamberlain
Pearce

-1.2 (Manual)
Oldfield
Richards
Khalifa
Duncan
Mytton

-1.9 (Manual)
Green

Lacey

Povey

Kirby

-1.1 (Manual)
Summers
Oldfield
Gilbert

Kelly

-0.1 (Manual)
Chamberlain
Taopo
Ganfield
Khalifa
Hopkins

+0.0 (Manual)
Taylor
Nicholls
Robshaw
Nhlane

Bude Rats

Erme Valley Harriers
Cornwall AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

Torbay AAC
Newquay & Par AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

Tavistock AC
Waverley Harriers
Cornwall AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Cornwall AC
Newquay & Par AC

M/S

City Of Plymouth AC
Cornwall AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

M/S

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

M/S

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

Newquay & Par AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

M/S

Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ui58
U158
ui58
U158
ui58
U158

ui58B
U158
ui58B
U158
U158

U1l7w
Ul7w
U1l7w
Ul7w

Uil7m
U158

Uil7m
ui7m

Uil7m
ui7m
Uil7m
ui7Mm
Uil7m

ui7Mm
ui7m
ui7Mm
ui7m

29.90
30.32
31.38
31.80

26.09
27.80
28.86
29.81
30.73

24.57
24.93
26.26
28.26
28.48
29.29

24.97
25.86
25.91
26.58
29.48

28.36
28.64
29.10
31.79

23.69
24.03
26.16
27.24

23.50
25.40
26.17
26.41
26.53

24.08
24.28
25.12
25.58



200m Race 13
1

a b WwWN

200m Race 14
1

u b WN

336 Christian
367 Hanna
292 Kinga
276 Annabelle
272 David
378 Stephen

230 Henry
295 Jacob
265 Zachary
374 Blake
321 Charlie

-0.5 (Manual)
Pugsley
Ulvede
Kudzia

Hess

Harris
Blackford

-0.8 (Manual)
Curtis

Lamboll
Griffiths-Moreton
Williams
Nyeko-Lacek

M/S

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

City of Sheffield AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newquay & Par AC
Exeter Harriers

SM
U20W
u20w
U20W
M60
M60

U20M
SM

U20M
u20M
U20M

24.55
26.11
26.75
27.72
3341
34.10

23.05
23.08
24.19
25.24
27.30



